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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Math - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Steven Jiang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 338 95.0

2 Girishvar Venkat Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 336 95.0

3 Kevin F Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 332 96.6

4 Shomik Verma Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 328 98.2

5 Eric Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 328 95.0

6 Wilbur Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 328 93.3

7 Anirudh Sivakumar Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 318 53.0

8 Kush Patel Klein HS 5A 13 11 306

9 Zach Tu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 286 98.0

10 Hans Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 284 96.0

11 Luis Aguirre Edinburg North HS 5A 30 11 282 94.1

12 Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 282 90.3

13 Byron Xu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 280 92.5

14 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 278 90.4

15 Jack Guo Klein HS 5A 13 12 274

16 HoJae Jung Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 262 91.8

17 Yilun Wang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 262 0.868

18 Lakshmi Menon Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 258 93.6

19 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 248
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20 Gaurachandra Das Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 228 100.0

21 Utkarsh Kaniyar Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 220 97.4

22 Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 216

23 Derik Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 11 214 90.2

24 Raahil Sha McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 212

25 Aurnab Baidya Allen HS 5A 10 11 208 90.0

26 Yashas Manjunatha Allen HS 5A 10 10 206 95.0

27 Jeffrey Zhang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 204 100.0

28 Helena Wu Allen HS 5A 10 10 198 100.0

29 Ben Lawrence
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 198 91.9

29 Preston Biro Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 198 91.9

31 Vanessa Alexandra Klein HS 5A 13 11 198

32 Alexandre Ye Klein HS 5A 13 10 196

33 Aaron Pfitzenmaier San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 194

34 Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 184 96.9

34 Sai Purushothaman Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 184 96.9

36
Tanmaya
Shrivastava

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 184 0.939

37 Dong Hur
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 182 93.9

38 Athena Chen Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 178

39 Keerthana Chakka Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 170 0.857

40 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 166

41 Christopher Le Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 162
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42 Ashna Dhingra Klein HS 5A 13 11 160

43 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 158

44 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 156

45 Swathi Rayasam Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 154 96.3

45 Isaiah Mercado
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 154 96.3

47 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 146

48 Rebecca Wang Klein HS 5A 13 9 146

49 Alan Ji Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 144 80.6

50 ThienSon Ho Klein HS 5A 13 10 144

51 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 140 83.9

52 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel HS 5A 22 12 140

53 Tommy Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 140

54 Chirstian Gaitan Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 138 88.9

55 Bryan Lee Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 136 95.8

56
Akhilesh
Yeleswaropu

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 136 0.92

57 Dario Rendon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 134

58 Quong Duong Manvel HS 5A 22 11 134

59 Fan Zhou Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 130 95.7

60 Ashley Sotoodeh Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 128 91.7

61 Jash Pujara Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 9 128

62 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 126

63 Cecile Leclerc
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 124 84.6

63 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 124 84.6
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65 Eli Riggs Allen HS 5A 10 10 122 91.0

66 Daniel Labarre Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 122 81.5

67 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 122

68 Taewon Lee Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 120 87.5

69 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 116 87.5

70 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 116

71 John Schuster McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 10 116

72 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 110

73 Jorge Gutierrez
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 104 90.0

73 Hannah Hunt Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 104 90.0

75 Viana Phan Allen HS 5A 10 9 98 89.0

76 Jared Walter McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 98

77 TJ Deguia Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 96 75.0

78 Nick Calafat South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 96

79 Max Lin Klein HS 5A 13 9 96

80 Ryan White San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 93

81 Jader Parada South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 92

82 Devin Ngai South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 90

83 Yosi Fetahi
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 88 93.6

84 Liam Reckley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 88

85 Charlie Yeng South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 88

86 Zachary Pisarski Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 10 86

87 Kelby Erickson Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 84 100.0
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88 Shayan Ali Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 84 83.3

89 Khalil Alsabag Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 82 78.9

89 Hae Jin Kim Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 82 78.9

91 Vanessa Chhoa Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 10 82

92 Nathan Hoang Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 80 87.5

93 Shaun Fattig Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 80

94 Xue Le Lim Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 78

95 MD Ali Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 78

96 andrew banuet Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 76 68.2

97 Ryan Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 76

98 Warner Collier Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 74 73.7

99 Katie Brokovich Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 74

100 Keith Harmond Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 74

101 Hannah Jensen Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 72 81.3

102 Victor Layja Manvel HS 5A 22 12 72

103 Darshan Patel
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 68 85.7

104 Sean Durbin Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 68 63.6

105 Jennifer Luna Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 64 75.0

106 Susan Rankin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 64

107 Hannah Dyer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 62

108 Leon Cai Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 9 62

109 Audrey Liu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 62

110 Zach Zamaniego McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 11 60

111 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 60

112 Allen Zhang Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 60
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113 Roman Kuhn Klein HS 5A 13 9 58

114 Omar Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 56 83.3

115 May Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 56

116
Luis Gutierrez
Fonseca

San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 56

117 Sierra Turney San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 54 76.9

118 Linda Stevens Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 54

119 Edward Flores South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 54

120 Audrey Vega Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 50 50.0

121 Sundip Chowdhury Allen HS 5A 10 9 48 75.0

122 XinZhe Lin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 46

123 Arpan Kaphle
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 44 50.0

124 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 42

125 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 38 77.8

126 Rachel Clinger
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 36 70.0

127 Ravi Patel Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 34

128 Austin Moore Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 32 58.3

129 Mahesh Ramgopal
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 28 60.0

130 Kelsie Slifer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 22

131 Sarah Frank Allen HS 5A 10 9 18 40.0

132 Abdrea Del Angel McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 10 16

133 Jesse Tovar San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 4

134 joanna lu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 -2 24.1
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Math - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Eric Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 328 95.0

2 Byron Xu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 280 92.5

3 Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 184 96.9

3
Sai
Purushothaman

Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 184 96.9

5 Rebecca Wang Klein HS 5A 13 9 146

6 Alan Ji Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 144 80.6

7 Bryan Lee Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 136 95.8

8 Fan Zhou Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 130 95.7

9 Jash Pujara Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 9 128

10 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 122

11 Taewon Lee Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 120 87.5

12 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 116

13 Hannah Hunt Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 104 90.0

14 Viana Phan Allen HS 5A 10 9 98 89.0

15 Max Lin Klein HS 5A 13 9 96

16 Ryan White San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 93

17 Yosi Fetahi
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 88 93.6

18 Shayan Ali Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 84 83.3

19 Nathan Hoang Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 80 87.5

20 andrew banuet Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 76 68.2

21 Ryan Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 76
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22 Darshan Patel
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 68 85.7

23 Leon Cai Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 9 62

24 Audrey Liu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 62

25 Roman Kuhn Klein HS 5A 13 9 58

26 May Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 56

27 Audrey Vega Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 50 50.0

28
Sundip
Chowdhury

Allen HS 5A 10 9 48 75.0

29 Arpan Kaphle
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 44 50.0

30 Rachel Clinger
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 9 36 70.0

31 Ravi Patel Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 34

32 Austin Moore Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 32 58.3

33
Mahesh
Ramgopal

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 28 60.0

34 Sarah Frank Allen HS 5A 10 9 18 40.0

35 Jesse Tovar San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 4

36 joanna lu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 -2 24.1

Math - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Girishvar Venkat Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 336 95.0

2 Wilbur Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 328 93.3
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3 Hans Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 284 96.0

4 Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 282 90.3

5 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 278 90.4

6 HoJae Jung Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 262 91.8

7 Gaurachandra Das
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 228 100.0

8 Utkarsh Kaniyar Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 220 97.4

9 Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 216

10 Yashas Manjunatha Allen HS 5A 10 10 206 95.0

11 Helena Wu Allen HS 5A 10 10 198 100.0

12 Ben Lawrence
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 198 91.9

13 Alexandre Ye Klein HS 5A 13 10 196

14 Aaron Pfitzenmaier San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 194

15
Tanmaya
Shrivastava

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 184 0.939

16 Dong Hur
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 182 93.9

17 Keerthana Chakka Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 170 0.857

18 ThienSon Ho Klein HS 5A 13 10 144

19 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 140 83.9

20 Chirstian Gaitan Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 138 88.9

21
Akhilesh
Yeleswaropu

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 136 0.92

22 Cecile Leclerc
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 124 84.6

22 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 124 84.6
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24 Eli Riggs Allen HS 5A 10 10 122 91.0

25 John Schuster McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 10 116

26 Zachary Pisarski Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 10 86

27 Kelby Erickson Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 84 100.0

28 Vanessa Chhoa Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 10 82

29 Xue Le Lim Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 78

30 Warner Collier Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 74 73.7

31 Hannah Jensen Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 72 81.3

32 Susan Rankin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 64

33 Allen Zhang Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 60

34 Omar Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 56 83.3

35 XinZhe Lin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 46

36 Abdrea Del Angel McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 10 16

Math - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Steven Jiang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 338 95.0

2 Kevin F Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 332 96.6

3 Shomik Verma Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 328 98.2

4 Kush Patel Klein HS 5A 13 11 306

5 Zach Tu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 286 98.0

6 Luis Aguirre Edinburg North HS 5A 30 11 282 94.1

7 Yilun Wang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 262 0.868

8 Derik Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 11 214 90.2
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9 Aurnab Baidya Allen HS 5A 10 11 208 90.0

10 Jeffrey Zhang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 204 100.0

11 Vanessa Alexandra Klein HS 5A 13 11 198

12 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 166

13 Christopher Le Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 162

14 Ashna Dhingra Klein HS 5A 13 11 160

15 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 158

16 Swathi Rayasam Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 154 96.3

16 Isaiah Mercado
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 154 96.3

18 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 146

19 Tommy Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 140

20 Quong Duong Manvel HS 5A 22 11 134

21 Daniel Labarre Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 122 81.5

22 Jorge Gutierrez
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 104 90.0

23 Devin Ngai South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 90

24 Charlie Yeng South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 88

25 Khalil Alsabag Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 82 78.9

26 MD Ali Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 78

27 Sean Durbin Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 68 63.6

28 Jennifer Luna Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 64 75.0

29 Zach Zamaniego McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 11 60

30
Luis Gutierrez

Fonseca
San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 56

31 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 42
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32 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 38 77.8

33 Kelsie Slifer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 22

Math - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Anirudh Sivakumar Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 318 53.0

2 Jack Guo Klein HS 5A 13 12 274

3 Lakshmi Menon Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 258 93.6

4 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 248

5 Raahil Sha McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 212

6 Preston Biro Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 198 91.9

7 Athena Chen Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 178

8 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 156

9 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel HS 5A 22 12 140

10 Dario Rendon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 134

11 Ashley Sotoodeh Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 128 91.7

12 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 126

13 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 116 87.5

14 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 110

15 Jared Walter McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 98

16 TJ Deguia Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 96 75.0

17 Nick Calafat South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 96

18 Jader Parada South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 92

19 Liam Reckley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 88

20 Hae Jin Kim Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 82 78.9
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21 Shaun Fattig Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 80

22 Katie Brokovich Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 74

23 Keith Harmond Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 74

24 Victor Layja Manvel HS 5A 22 12 72

25 Hannah Dyer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 62

26 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 60

27 Sierra Turney San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 54 76.9

28 Linda Stevens Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 54

29 Edward Flores South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 54


